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Result Report
Science Fair HS - Science Drama ( 124 )
Published Time : 12 Jul 2025 12:32:27

# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

321381

321402

321406

321378

321400

321404

321396

321375

ALSA SAJI

NIYA BOSCO

SNEHA JOSEKUTTY

ALPHONSA MATHEW

JISNA MARIA JIJO

RIYA MARIA ABRAHAM

ANN MARIA BINU

ALPHONSA JOBY

31087 - St.Mary's
Girl's H S S Pala
(Kottayam)

124C2 A 10 1

2

377930

377916

377919

377915

377924

377926

377921

377918

YADHU KRISHNA T S

JOEL JIMMY

FELIX BINU

AJIN BENNY

BASALEL PAULSON

ATHUL PONNAPPAN

AIVIN K BINU

ABHINAV S KRISHNA

31077 - St.Mary`s H
S S Bharananganam
(Kottayam)

124C1 A 8 2

Total Participants : 2    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


